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The menu of Violeta(ls from San Francisco includes 172 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $23.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Violeta(ls:

We loved our experience At Violeta(ls; ita(ls truly one of my favorite neighborhood restaurants. | ordered the
Impossible Burg which is my go-to and it was perfect! My friends and family who were visiting from OOT really
loved their food as well! read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a
wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and be

served. What User doesn't like about Violeta(ls:

We have to enjoy her delicious Happy Hour Tau. We were surprised that the Happy Hour menu had changed so
much The Hamburger was no longer on the menu. Like many others. Prices have also risen. And parts are
smaller. read more. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite
dishes, prepared with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, And of
course, you should also try the scrumptious burgers, with sides such as fries, salads, or wedges offered. In
addition, you can order fresh grilled barbecue, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other
alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Pasta

VEGAN LASAGNA*

Soups

TORTILLA SOUP

Burgers

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

Etras

SHORTRIB

Dessert

TRIFLE

Starters

CHIPS DIP

Happy Hour

DRAFT BEER

Wodka

KETEL ONE

Whisky
KAVALAN SHERRY CASK
Whiskey

WOODINVILLE PORT CASK

Hauptgerichte - Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

$23.0

$10.0

$20.0

$32.0

$10.0

$12.0

$5.0

$12.0

$32.0

$15.0

dlperitifs

PIMM'S #1

Brandy

ST. GEORGE PEAR

Popular Ttems

$10.0

$11.0

BIG ASS CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $7.0

Specialty Cocktails
CITY BIRD

Plates

LOVELY DAY

Japanese Whisky

IWAI TRADITION

Refreshing

HOUDINI ESCAPE

it

COCCHI AMERICANO

Tye Whiskey

MICHTER'S STRAIGHT

fifter Dinner Drinks
HENESSEY VS
Single Malt

OBAN 14 YEAR

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

$13.0

$10.0

$13.0

$16.0

$23.0
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Brandy & Cognac Cordials & liqueurs

LAIRD'S APPLEJACK $11.0 BARSOL PISCO $12.0
(]

Brandies Japanese

HINE RARE VSOP $20.0 HIBIKI HARMONY $21.0

COMPASS BOX PEAT MONSTER $20.0 KOKOMO $13.0
(] @ [ ]

Fortified Wines liquori

SALER'S GENTIAN $11.0 AMARO MONTENEGRO $12.0

TFortified Wine fimari

NV SERCIAL MADEIRA, 10 YEAR, $105.0 CYNAR 70 $12.0
H&H, PORTUGAL ’

Cold Press Juice
Single Malt and Rare Blend J

GREEN LIGHT $14.0

Scoich

BRUICHLADDICH $15.0 SCOTCH WHISKY / IRISH

. WHISHEY
Wa W JAMESON $12.0

TAVERN BURGER $18.5
Drinks
WHISK ()Y
DRINKS
LAPHROAIG $17.0
° Tequilaa = ﬂ’lq.ﬂ
dnise :
REY SOL EXTRA ANEJO $55.0
ST. GEORGE ABSINTHE $13.0
. fipertif & Vermouth
Malt Whisky
SUZE GENTIAN $11.0

COMPASS BOX THE SPANIARD $22.0
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fifter Dinner Tequilas Bien Venido
DON PILAR ANEJO $14.0 TEPACHE $7.0
fimerican iye Whiskey Dishes are prepared with
WHISTLE PIG 10 YEAR $20.0 CHICKEN
fimaro | liqueur These types of dishes are
ST. GEORGE BRUTO AMERICANO  $13.0 bemq Jerved
BURGER
Whole Fish by 10a.

GRILLED TROUT*

Scotch & Whisky

MACALLAN 12 YEAR

$28.0

$20.0

Yiqueurs and Other Spirits

RAYNAL VSOP BRANDY

Mezcal (50ml)

EL MERO MERO TOBALA

Select Whisky

BANK NOTE 5 YEAR

Grappa & Other

SINGANI 63

New & Old Classics

VIOLET'S FRIED CHICKEN

Char - Grilled Skewers

CHICKEN MEATBALLS

$11.0

$25.0

$11.0

$11.0

$12.0

Uncategorized

PLANTATION O.F.T.D

fippetizers

MARINATED OLIVES

BRUSCHETTA*
fllkoholische Getrimikse
AVERNA

FERNET BRANCA

BERTINA ELDERFLOWER
LILLET BLANC

Bar Snacks

BALLPARK FRIES
WINTER SQUASH CROQUETTE

DIGESTIF
SFUMATO AMARO
AGWA COCA

$12.0

$7.0
$12.0

$11.0
$11.0

$11.0
$11.0

$8.0
$12.0

$12.0
$13.0
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Scolch

BALVENIE DOUBLE
HILLROCK SINGLE MALT

dmaro
CARDAMARO
BRAULIO

Bourbon & fiye

BUFFALO TRACE
BASIL HAYDEN

fpertif
HADDAD ARAK GOLD
DOLAN GENEPY DE ALPS

fipps & Salads

VIOLET'S MARKET SALAD*
VIOLET'S WEDGE SALAD

Rose & Skin Conlact

'20 BARBERA DOLCETTO
NEBBIOLO ROSE, THE FLOWER,
IDLEWILD, MENDOCINO, CA

'20 MARSANNE ROUSSANNE
VIOGNIER UNSUNG HERO ,
MENDOCINO COUNTY, CA

Fortified | Dessert Wine

NV SERCIAL MADEIRA, 10 YEAR,
H&H PORTUGAL

NV PORTO LODGE RESERVE ,
SMITH WOODHOUSE, PT

$19.0
$25.0

$10.0
$13.0

$12.0
$15.0

$11.0
$12.0

$14.0
$14.0

$17.0

$18.0

$18.0

$8.0

Togue Whiskiey
MICHTER'S AMERICN
DRYFLY WHEAT

fruit | Grape Brandy

OSCO TRADEWIND

CHATEAU DE LECQUY VSOP
ARMAGNAC

fllcoholic Drinks
APEROL

CAMPARI
RAMAZZOTTI

Cocktails
VIOLET SKIES

MELLOW GOLD
CROSSOVER OLD FASHIONED

YVodka

GRUVEN
TITO'S
GREY GOOSE

White
'20 CHARDONNAY, TYLER, SANTA
BARBARA, CA

'20 RIESLING, LAFKEN, LEYDA
VALLEY, CHILE

'20 SAUVIGNON BLANC,
SYBARITE, MARGERUM, HAPPY
CANYON, SANTA BARBARA, CA

$13.0
$13.0

$11.0

$17.0

$12.0
$12.0
$11.0

$13.0
$14.0
$13.0

$11.0
$12.0
$13.0

$17.0

$16.0

$16.0
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tiquew'a ESPOLON BLANCO $12.0
STREGA $12.0 ESPOLON REPOSADO $12.0
CIOCIARO AMARO $11.0 FORTALEZA REPOSADO $14.0
BENEDICTINE $12.0 FORTALEZA ANEJO $22.0
Spiritous Mezcal
NEGRONI MI AMORE $13.0 DEL AMIGO $11.0
THE NIHILIST $14.0 METICHE 49 $14.0
CHURCH ON TIME $14.0 DEL MAGUEY VIDA $14.0
LEGENDARIO DOMINGO $15.0
Other ‘Indulqawea BOZAL TOBASICHE $18.0
GREEN CHARTREUSE $14.0 EL MERO MERO TEPEXTATE $28.0
YELLOW CHARTREUSE $14.0
AMARO NONINO $13.0 fieds
2011 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, $48.0
Red ADELLA, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA **%
2020 COTES DU RHONE, DOMAINE ;0
'14 PINOT NOIR, LABOR WINES, ¢, o LA REMEJEANNE, FR '
WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR '
2014 PINOT NOIR, LABOR WINES, ¢,
2017 CABERNET FRANC, KRATER WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR '
CELLARS, EL DORADO COUNTY,  $15.0
CA 2016 SYRAH, COPAIN, $88.0
MENDOCINO COUNTY, CA :
'20 COTES DU RHONE, DOMAINE ¢,
LA REMEJEANNE, FR : 2017 ZINFANDEL BLOCK 7 22, $60.0
HENDRY, NAPA, CA
'11 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, $12.0
ADELLA, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA $12- NV PLEIADES XXVII RED BLEND, o0 o
SEAN THACKREY, BOLINAS, CA
2018 BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR, $72.0
Bourbon CHATEAU MASSEREAU, FR :
EVAN WILLIAMS $11.0
MICHTER'S SMALL $13.0 ‘Bye
ROWAN 'S CREEK $14.0 OLD OVERHOLT $11.0
CHARBAY R5 $18.0 DAD'S HAT $13.0
WHISTLE PIG PIGGY BACK $13.0
[ ]
‘léqlula PIKESVILLE $14.0

GRAN AGAVE BLANCO $11.0 WOODINVILLE $14.0
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CORBIN CASH MERCED
WRIGHT BROWN CASK

Rum

PLANTATION 3 STAR
THREE ROLL SPICED
SAISON PALE
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
RHUM BARBENCOURT
SMITH AND CROSS
SAISON SHERRY CASK

Gin
CITY OF LONDON
HENDRICK'S

p ST. GEORGE TERROIR
SIPSMITH
VENUS #1
MONKEY 47
BRECKENRIDGE
AHUS AKVAVIT

White & Roaé
2020 CHENIN BLANC KLOOF

STREET, MULLINEUX,
SWARTLAND, ZA

2020 CHARDONNAY, TYLER,
SANTA BARBARA, CA

2020 RIESLING, LAFKEN, LEYDA
VALLEY, CHILE

$15.0
$19.0

$11.0
$11.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0

$11.0
$12.0
$12.0
$13.0
$13.0
$20.0
$13.0
$13.0

$60.0

$68.0

$60.0

2020 SAUVIGNON BLANC,
SYBARITE, MARGERUM, HAPPY $64.0
CANYON, SANTA BARBARA, CA

2020 VERMENTINO, TABLAS
CREEK, PASO ROBLES, CA

2020 BARBERA DOLCETTO
NEBBIOLO ROSE THE FLOWER, $67.0
IDLEWILD, MENDOCINO, CA

2020 MARSANNE ROUSSANNE
VIOGNIER UNSUNG HERO ,

$80.0

SUBJECT TO CHANGE, $70.0
MENDOCINO COUNTY, CA
2020 RIBOLLA GIALLA, MALOOF, ¢ o

JOHANN VINEYARD, OR

Sparkling
NV CREMANT D'ALSACE,

DOMAINE MITTNACHT, ALSACE, $15.0
FR

NV CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE
BRUT ROSE, DOMAINE MICHEL $18.0
BRIDAY, FR

NV CHAMPAGNE CACHET OR,
LASSALLE, CHAMPAGNE, FR

NV CHAMPAGNE BRUT
DELAMOTTE, CHAMPAGNE, FR

NV CHAMPAGNE GRAND CRU
TERROIR NATAL BDB, SANGER, $133.0
CHAMPAGNE, FR

NV CHAMPAGNE BRUT ROSE,
PAUL BARA, CHAMP,, FR

NV CREMENT DE BOURGOGNE
BRUT ROSE, DOMAINE MICHEL $72.0
BRIDAY, FR

2020 MALVASIA BIANCA
PETILLANT NATUREL, BIRICHINO, $63.0
SANTA CRUZ, CA

2013 PINOT NOIR PINOT
MEUNIER BRUT ROSE,
HATTINGLEY, HATTINGLEY
VALLEY, UK

$92.0

$123.0

$147.0

$163.0
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Violeta([?/s

2301 Clement St.CA 94121, San
Francisco, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00-21:00
Tuesday 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 17:00-21:00
Thursday 17:00-21:00
Sunday 16:30-21:00
Friday 16:30-22:00
Saturday 16:30-22:00
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