



Violeta(?s Menu

https://menulist.menu 2301 Clement St.CA 94121, San Francisco, United States (+1)4156824861 - http://www.violets-sf.com/







The menu of Violeta(Is from San Francisco includes **172** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$23.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Violeta(Is:

We loved our experience At Violetâ(Is; itâ(Is truly one of my favorite neighborhood restaurants. I ordered the Impossible Burg which is my go-to and it was perfect! My friends and family who were visiting from OOT really loved their food as well! read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and be served. What User doesn't like about Violeta(Is:

We have to enjoy her delicious Happy Hour Tau. We were surprised that the Happy Hour menu had changed so much The Hamburger was no longer on the menu. Like many others. Prices have also risen. And parts are smaller. read more. If you're desiring some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite dishes, prepared with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and-potatoes are on the menu, And of course, you should also try the scrumptious burgers, with sides such as fries, salads, or wedges offered. In addition, you can order fresh grilled barbecue, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



FRIED CHICKEN



\$23.0

Pasta		Aperitifs	
VEGAN LASAGNA*	\$23.0	PIMM'S #1	\$10.0
Soups		Brandy	
TORTILLA SOUP	\$10.0	ST. GEORGE PEAR	\$11.0
Burgers		Popular Items	
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$20.0	BIG ASS CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKI	E \$7.0
Extras		Specialty Cocktails	
SHORTRIB	\$32.0	CITY BIRD	\$14.0
Dessert		Plates	
TRIFLE	\$10.0	LOVELY DAY	\$13.0
Starters		Japanese Whisky	
CHIPS DIP	\$12.0	IWAI TRADITION	\$14.0
Нарру Ноиг		Refreshing	
DRAFT BEER	\$5.0	HOUDINI ESCAPE	\$13.0
Wodka		aperitivi –	
KETEL ONE	\$12.0	COCCHI AMERICANO	\$10.0
Whisky		Rye Whiskey	
KAVALAN SHERRY CASK	\$32.0	MICHTER'S STRAIGHT	\$13.0
Whiskey		After Dinner Drinks	
WOODINVILLE PORT CASK	\$15.0	HENESSEY VS	\$16.0
Hauptgerichte – Chicken		Single Malt	
-		_	

OBAN 14 YEAR





Brandy & Cognac		Cordials & Liqueurs	
LAIRD'S APPLEJACK	\$11.0	BARSOL PISCO	\$12.0
Brandies		Japanese	
HINE RARE VSOP	\$20.0	HIBIKI HARMONY	\$21.0
Blended Scotch		Zero Proof	
COMPASS BOX PEAT MONSTER	\$20.0	КОКОМО	\$13.0
Fortified Wines		Liquori	
SALER'S GENTIAN	\$11.0	AMARO MONTENEGRO	\$12.0
Fortified Wine		Amari	
NV SERCIAL MADEIRA, 10 YEAR , H&H, PORTUGAL	\$105.0	CYNAR 70	\$12.0
C:1 - 41-14 4 0 01 4		Cold Press Juice	
Single Malt and Rare Bl Scotch	<i>letu</i> l	GREEN LIGHT	\$14.0
BRUICHLADDICH	\$15.0	SCOTCH WHISKY IRISH	
Build a Burger		WHISKEY	
TAVERN BURGER	\$18.5	JAMESON	\$12.0
WHISK (E) Y		Drinks	
LAPHROAIG	\$17.0	DRINKS	
Anisa		Tequilas – Anejo	
Anise St. George Absinthe	\$13.0	REY SOL EXTRA AÑEJO	\$55.0
	+-0.0	Apertif & Vermouth	
Malt Whisky		SUZE GENTIAN	\$11.0
COMPASS BOX THE SPANIARD	\$22.0		





After Dinner Tequilas		Bien Venido	
DON PILAR AÑEJO	\$14.0	TEPACHE	\$7.0
American Rye Whiskey		Dishes are prepared with	
WHISTLE PIG 10 YEAR	\$20.0	CHICKEN	
Amaro Liqueur		These types of dishes are	
ST. GEORGE BRUTO AMERICANO	\$13.0	being served	
Whole Fish by Lbs.		BURGER	
GRILLED TROUT*	\$28.0	Uncategorized	
Scotch & Whisky		PLANTATION O.F.T.D	\$12.0
MACALLAN 12 YEAR	\$20.0	Appetizers	
	_	MARINATED OLIVES	\$7.0
Liqueurs and Other Spirits		BRUSCHETTA*	\$12.0
RAYNAL VSOP BRANDY	\$11.0		
41		Alkoholische Geträmke	
Mezcal (50ml)		AVERNA	\$11.0
EL MERO MERO TOBALA	\$25.0	FERNET BRANCA	\$11.0
Select Whisky		CORDIALS	
BANK NOTE 5 YEAR	\$11.0	BERTINA ELDERFLOWER	\$11.0
Grappa & Other		LILLET BLANC	\$11.0
	¢44.0	Bar Snacks	
SINGANI 63	\$11.0	2002 01000100	
New & Old Classics		BALLPARK FRIES	\$8.0
		WINTER SQUASH CROQUETTE	\$12.0
VIOLET'S FRIED CHICKEN		DIGESTIF	
Char - Grilled Skewers		•	4
CHICKEN MEATBALLS	\$12.0	SFUMATO AMARO	\$12.0
CHICKEN WIEAT DALLS	ΦTC.U	AGWA COCA	\$13.0





Scotch		Rogue Whiskey	
BALVENIE DOUBLE	\$19.0	MICHTER'S AMERICN	\$13.0
HILLROCK SINGLE MALT	\$25.0	DRYFLY WHEAT	\$13.0
Amaro		Fruit / Grape Brandy	
CARDAMARO	\$10.0	OSCO TRADEWIND	\$11.0
BRAULIO	\$13.0	CHATEAU DE LECQUY VSOP ARMAGNAC	\$17.0
Bourbon & Rye		Alcoholic Drinks	
BUFFALO TRACE	\$12.0	•	
BASIL HAYDEN	\$15.0	APEROL	\$12.0
		CAMPARI	\$12.0
Apertif		RAMAZZOTTI	\$11.0
HADDAD ARAK GOLD	\$11.0	Cocktails	
DOLAN GENEPY DE ALPS	\$12.0		
		VIOLET SKIES	\$13.0
Apps & Salads		MELLOW GOLD	\$14.0
VIOLET'S MARKET SALAD*	\$14.0	CROSSOVER OLD FASHIONED	\$13.0
VIOLET'S WEDGE SALAD	\$14.0	<i>Vodka</i>	
Rose & Skin Contact		GRUVEN	\$11.0
'20 BARBERA DOLCETTO		TITO'S	\$12.0
NEBBIOLO ROSE, THE FLOWER, IDLEWILD, MENDOCINO, CA	\$17.0	GREY GOOSE	\$13.0
'20 MARSANNE ROUSSANNE VIOGNIER UNSUNG HERO , MENDOCINO COUNTY, CA	\$18.0	White	
		'20 CHARDONNAY, TYLER, SANTA BARBARA, CA	\$17.0
Fortified Dessert Wine		'20 RIESLING, LAFKEN, LEYDA VALLEY, CHILE	\$16.0
NV SERCIAL MADEIRA, 10 YEAR , H&H PORTUGAL	\$18.0	'20 SAUVIGNON BLANC, SYBARITE, MARGERUM, HAPPY	\$16.0
NV PORTO LODGE RESERVE , SMITH WOODHOUSE, PT	\$8.0	CANYON, SANTA BARBARA, CA	



833		~
	3	Bell
		The second
	-	

Liqueurs		ESPOLÓN BLANCO	\$12.0
4 ,		ESPOLÓN REPOSADO	\$12.0
STREGA	\$12.0		
CIOCIARO AMARO	\$11.0	FORTALEZA REPOSADO	\$14.0
BÉNÉDICTINE	\$12.0	FORTALEZA ANEJO	\$22.0
Spiritous		Mezcal	
NEGRONI MI AMORE	\$13.0	DEL AMIGO	\$11.0
THE NIHILIST	\$14.0	METICHE 49	\$14.0
CHURCH ON TIME	\$14.0	DEL MAGUEY VIDA	\$14.0
		LEGENDARIO DOMINGO	\$15.0
Other Indulgences		BOZAL TOBASICHE	\$18.0
GREEN CHARTREUSE	\$14.0	EL MERO MERO TEPEXTATE	\$28.0
YELLOW CHARTREUSE	\$14.0		
AMARO NONINO	\$13.0	Reds	
Red		2011 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ADELLA, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA	\$48.0
'14 PINOT NOIR, LABOR WINES, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR	\$16.0	2020 COTES DU RHONE, DOMAINE LA REMEJEANNE, FR	\$48.0
2017 CABERNET FRANC, KRATER CELLARS, EL DORADO COUNTY,	\$15.0	2014 PINOT NOIR, LABOR WINES, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OR	\$64.0
CA		2016 SYRAH, COPAIN, MENDOCINO COUNTY, CA	\$88.0
'20 COTES DU RHONE, DOMAINE LA REMEJEANNE, FR	\$12.0	2017 ZINFANDEL BLOCK 7 22 , HENDRY, NAPA, CA	\$60.0
'11 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ADELLA, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CA	\$12.0	NV PLEIADES XXVII RED BLEND, SEAN THACKREY, BOLINAS, CA	\$60.0
Bourbon		2018 BORDEAUX SUPERIEUR, CHATEAU MASSEREAU, FR	\$72.0
EVAN WILLIAMS	\$11.0	,	
MICHTER'S SMALL	\$13.0	Rye	
ROWAN 'S CREEK	\$14.0	OLD OVERHOLT	\$11.0
CHARBAY R5	\$18.0	DAD'S HAT	\$13.0
		WHISTLE PIG PIGGY BACK	\$13.0
Tequila		PIKESVILLE	\$14.0
GRAN AGAVE BLANCO	\$11.0	WOODINVILLE	\$14.0

Violeta(?s Menu



CORBIN CASH MERCED	\$15.0	2020 SAUVIGNON BLANC, SYBARITE, MARGERUM, HAPPY	\$64.0
WRIGHT BROWN CASK	\$19.0	CANYON, SANTA BARBARA, CA	
Rum		2020 VERMENTINO, TABLAS CREEK, PASO ROBLES, CA	\$80.0
PLANTATION 3 STAR	\$11.0	2020 BARBERA DOLCETTO NEBBIOLO ROSE THE FLOWER,	\$67.0
THREE ROLL SPICED	\$11.0	IDLEWILD, MENDOCINO, CA	
SAISON PALE	\$12.0	2020 MARSANNE ROUSSANNE	
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL	\$12.0	VIOGNIER UNSUNG HERO , SUBJECT TO CHANGE,	\$70.0
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE	\$12.0	MENDOCINO COUNTY, CA	
RHUM BARBENCOURT	\$12.0	2020 RIBOLLA GIALLA, MALOOF, JOHANN VINEYARD, OR	\$70.0
SMITH AND CROSS	\$12.0	JOHANN VINETARD, OK	
SAISON SHERRY CASK	\$13.0	Sparkling	
Gin		NV CREMANT D'ALSACE, DOMAINE MITTNACHT, ALSACE, FR	\$15.0
CITY OF LONDON	\$11.0	NV CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE	
HENDRICK'S	\$12.0	BRUT ROSE, DOMAINE MICHEL	\$18.0
ST. GEORGE TERROIR	\$12.0	BRIDAY, FR	
SIPSMITH	\$13.0	NV CHAMPAGNE CACHET OR , LASSALLE, CHAMPAGNE, FR	\$92.0
VENUS #1 \$13.0		NV CHAMPAGNE BRUT	#400.0
MONKEY 47	\$20.0	DELAMOTTE, CHAMPAGNE, FR	\$123.0
BRECKENRIDGE	\$13.0	NV CHAMPAGNE GRAND CRU	¢4.22.0
ÅHUS AKVAVIT	\$13.0	TERROIR NATAL BDB, SANGER, CHAMPAGNE, FR	\$133.0
White & Rosé		NV CHAMPAGNE BRUT ROSÉ, PAUL BARA, CHAMP., FR	\$147.0
2020 CHENIN BLANC KLOOF STREET, MULLINEUX, SWARTLAND, ZA	\$60.0	NV CREMENT DE BOURGOGNE BRUT ROSE, DOMAINE MICHEL BRIDAY, FR	\$72.0
2020 CHARDONNAY, TYLER, SANTA BARBARA, CA	\$68.0	2020 MALVASIA BIANCA PETILLANT NATUREL, BIRICHINO, SANTA CRUZ, CA	\$63.0
2020 RIESLING, LAFKEN, LEYDA VALLEY, CHILE	\$60.0	2013 PINOT NOIR PINOT MEUNIER BRUT ROSÉ, HATTINGLEY, HATTINGLEY VALLEY, UK	\$163.0

Violeta(?)s Menu





2301 Clement St.CA 94121, San Francisco, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 17:00-21:00 Tuesday 17:00-21:00 Wednesday 17:00-21:00 Thursday 17:00-21:00 Sunday 16:30-21:00 Friday 16:30-22:00 Saturday 16:30-22:00

